2.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,
100.
101.
102.
103.
104,
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
11,
112
113,
14,
115,
116.
117.
118.
119.
120,
121,
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129,
130.
131
132.
133.
134,

IVANSICH Rudolf
HEISINGER Franz
OBERROITHMAIR Dennis
ZUPAN Rainer
MILEDER Sascha
RADNASICH Stefan
PACARIC Drazen
BRANDSTATTER Siegfried
LOVRIC Marinko
BARON Friedrich
ILTER Erol

SEIDL Johann

PETR Alexander
KORNFEIND Robert
MAROLT Robert
BRANDNER Marco
MODERL Anton
FUCHS Dietmar
BRUNACKER Harald
BUCSICS Gerhard
STEFFLER Alexander
TREJTNAR Ronald
MIKOLITSCH Johannes
ARTHOFER Danie!
GLATZ Michael
ESSMEISTER Christoph
ARTNER Heriberd
FELBER Josef

ERTL Franz

GUTSCHE Relner
MEIER Walter
TREIBER Peter
ORIOVICS Johann
ZIMMERHACKL Walter
BOHM Siegfried
MAYERHOFER Wolfgang
NESSLER Oftto
WIEDEMANN Horst
SPEISER Johannes
LEINER Gerhard
KERETIC Miljenko
MAROLT Roben
TOMIC Rado
VAVROVICS Andreas
POSTMANN Norbert
BRANDL Christian

UNION Potisching

SKK Steinberg

GSC Linz

KSK Kremstalerhof

SKC Sonnensee Ritzing 1
SKC GroBwarasdorf 2
SKC GroBwarasdorf 1
KSV Wiener Linien

SKC Grofiwarasdor! 3
KSK Post 1050 Wieden

SK FWT-Composites Neunkirc

SKGOC 2

KSK Austria Krems

SKC Grolwarasdorf 1
GSC Linz

KSK Union Orih/Donau
SKC Kleinwarasdorf 4
SKK Loisdor!

SKC Lelthaprodersdorf
UNION Paottsching
SKGOC 1

KSV Wiener Netze 1
Wiener Linien Mix

SKC Sonnensee Ritzing 3
SKK Steinberg

Team Wend|

SKK Loisdorf

SKC Leithaprodersdorf
KSV Wien 2

KSV Wiener Linien
ATVISKV Wr Neustadt 1
SKV Schiaining 2

KV Kronlachner 1
UNION Pottsching

KSV Wien 2

KSV Wiener Netze 1
ATVISKV Wr. Neustadt 2
SKC Sonnensee Ritzing 3
ESV Obergrafendor!
KSV Wiener Netze 2
SKC Kiginwarasdorf 3
Einzel

Wiener Linien Mix

SK GOC Mix

SKV Schlaining

SKC Klelnwarasdorf 4

376
381
393
395
361
380
353
359
385
396
387
399
383
370
365
377
343
380

386

356
365
383
an
370
374
374
363
an
343
375
387
374
363
366
372
374
346
375
367
369
389
378
361
373

178
173
161
159
192
173
199
192
166
155
163
1
165
177
131
168
20
164
162
158
161
183
175
156
167
167
163
163
173
165
191
158
146
158
168
165
159
156
183
154
161
159
139
149
165
153

PP EIREREEERRBERRE

328%%

539

537
537
537
536
536
534
533
533
532
53
5N
501
530
629
529
528
528
528
527
526
526
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